3 or 4 axes of servo control
4 axes of stepper control
1 or 2 auxiliary encoder channels for following
applications and position verification
Fast floating point processor
Large complement of onboard digital and analog I/O
CANopen for distributed control and I/O expansion
RS232/485 and USB communications

With the widest range of linear motors and stages on the market today, Baldor’s linear motors lead
the way and are ideally suited to applications requiring higher speeds or improved accuracy.
> Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Serial Port Stepper Axes
NSB202-501 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 3 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS232 Differential
NSB202-502 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 3 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS485 Differential
NSB203-501 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 3 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS232 Single Ended
NSB203-502 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 3 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS485 Single Ended
NSB204-501 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 4 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS232 Differential
NSB204-502 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 4 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS485 Differential
NSB205-501 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 4 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS232 Single Ended
NSB205-502 NextMove ESB-2 controller with USB. 4 Servo Axes. 4 Stepper Axes RS485 Single Ended
For accessories such as cables, power supplies and HMI panels, please refer to brochure BR1202-H